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.ASSIGNMENTS

Application Record, Book No. ··-·······--·········

Stream Index, Page No. ............±.2..4.4.........

Application No. 7/72 947° ,, rs rs
PermitNo.d /ii 2. S111u-~ .? '7 g ~ '.i .;i..~ate ,\mount Receipt No.

'7 ton.He. 3 3 E6 9 -;;.1!9-0·-········· ···-··---······ .
Certificate No.....:r 't 3 1: 'l!-sti. or.v.t.Ssi.i.(?C/ (v ., 1'1)

1

.
,.(q is. Vi3,si (wt5] '- ) Total ···········-··-···}asp

Ad y ···?t)·~;p·#i····a·········=:t····w·······~,
dress[...z...:.1aaiAl.aa,. e

Date filed .

Action suspended until ·······································-·········

Date To whom Address Volume Page

Returned to applicant ····················-·········-···············-··

······-··········································~··~···g_·--:7 / ... ll~ bv....
I

Date completed ·······-·······-··························-·--···········

Date of approval ·······························-······-···················

CONSTRUCTION

Date for beginning .

Date for completion ··········-··············-···············--····-···

Extended to ··························-····································
Date for application of water ···---··-··········'··-·······-·-

Elxtended to ······················"·······································

0 •- ••••••••••••····..·•·•--•·••••·••·•·•••··••·•••··•···• ...... H••·..-•·•••-•••···..·••••..•••....•••••••····•..•·••••••·•• •••••••••••..••

REMARKS

......Se.e..7"361.3...re.n.£,I? a. "3z33. _ _...... - ..
. . . ... . •· .. ·• -. ••·• ·- •·• •·•••·• _ _ •·- • -··•··• ,,. .

. . . . . ' . . ···········-----•-·••·•••·•-- ---. ·--·--··-·
. . . . . . ···•--·•-····-------••·-••·· ·······-------------·•--·•--· -

PROSECUTION OF WORK

Form "A" :filed ·······················································-·······

Form "B" filed ··-······-···········- -·-·······················-··­

Form "C" filed ···························································- . . . .. . ···••·• ··••·•······-·· .
. . . . . . . . , -•·•·----··---··•---····-- - --·••·•·--···•-·•---·--

FINAL PROOF

Blank mailed : .

P-roof received ·········--····-···············-······-······--·········.ca.-..hit47}lsin
Receipt for recording fee No. _'J[jM

2
~.719~

•'t•--·····-----··············-- ··········•.. ·········-· .... ················-•

. .. . ~ . . --··--··--·--··-· ..·········· .. ···· ..
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.... ·················-······-··· Permit No._.. 45l2··-··- County of ·--JOSEHiINE ···-·······-·-·

Proof of Appropriation of Water
(tn accordance with the provisions ot Chapter 2I6, Laws ot Oregon tor 1909, and the regulation of tho State Engineer

thereunder.)

1. Name W.,..J •..SavafID -·······-·····--··--····-····-·······--·················· ..·················•·························

2. Postoffice address . Grants Pass, Ore.

3. Source of supply Louse ..Creelr ······························································-····-·······-···

Tributary of··········-··············· Jump-Off-Joe ············· .

4. For what purpose is water used? J~J.~~.1~ -········ ..··············-····· .. ·······-··············
5. Amount of water ~ Q~.§.Q second feet

6. Priority date )inroh 26,1920 ·-····-······-·······-······

7. The description of land given below corresponds to that iound in your permit covering land
to be irrigated, or, if for other purposes, the place of use. In the blank column on the right,
headed "No. acres actually ir1:igated," fill fa the number of acres you have irrigated in each of
the tracts described.

----- ,,,__,.. .. ., _ --··-·· .,.. _._._..

No. Aero
ActuallyIrrigated

No, Acren
Described inPermit

iot• -1•-·-- - 1

Section

5 •

Townohlp I
.....55.s•. l

'
30 __ -1--~s~- _

··········-·-·-1·····--··-······'-

-,
········-- ·-- I···---···-··" __.,......

I... , ·-··I ••··~·-·-···I··--········-·· -.
....~•······· ···-1- •I••·····-··········-

·····-·-·· - -······-···-··· ----·-·····-···· -····~··-··-······· ·······-··I'"··•·-
·-· ··--··--···-· l-----······

··- ·-···--l-·-·-- ··----!-------­
·--·---- ·-' ··--- ---1----~------



8. During whatmonths is water beneficially used?···············•····-··················~·····:- - .

9. State the character of the soil and kind of crops raised ··•···-···d. : ~. .!..······--······· .. ·· .
7

10. Does the accompanying blue print of the map filed with your permit show rorrccUy the loca-

tion of diverting works and area of land where water is used? ···"r·!...~ -
11. I not, wherein is such map in error ...f'(I:!... _ •·-••·· PJ -~.::.i ···-·- .,

··-···· -············-····-··· .. ····•····~-1- ? I ,._. ;L. · l.Y - .
I I

12. I the dimensions of your ditch or dam do not correspond to those described in your permit,

state what changes have been made, giving dimensions of ditch (or other distributing works)

-"'~' ~ 0 .
....................... £;✓-~- ···- •• ." ~ I .k--5 .

18. If water is used for power, mining, domestic, municipal, storage, manufacturing, or any othP.r

purpose than irrigation, give the extent and method of such use .

z.-'
I, . W.! :/.., 1?.IJl!Y.gg·~··-· - , being first duly sworn,

depose and say that I have read the above and foregoing proof of appropriation of water; that I
know the contents thereof; and that the facts therein stated are true.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this . ..~?.~.~..... . day

...... 1£:JF~ . .. .. . .
Subso,ibed and sworn to before me trus 1?~92..:L

Notary Public for Oregon

My commission expires .Apr!l.l, 199...[NOTARIAL SEAL)

of .ovember,4.D.-,,192..7..



•
•

AFFIDAVIT OF WITNESSES

We, ···································-············-·····················• and ,

Qf ····-··························· ····························-··························• being first duly sworn, depose and say that

we are well acquainted with the facts and conditions set forth in the foregoing statement relative

to proof of appropriation of water under Permit No ; that we and each of us have

been over and upon each tract described in said proof, and from such personal inspection have

knowledge that all necessary ditches, dams and other diversion and distributing works have been

constructed, and water used as stated the1·ein; that we have carefully read such proof of appropria-

tion, and that each and every statement contained therein is true to the best of our knowledge

and belief.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this ··················-· day of -····-····-··························• 192 .

[NOTARIAL SEAL] ..
Notary Public for Oregon

My commission e.-...1>ires ·---···-···-················-········

--··········-···-·······-···-···-···k;t;,;_/4_._-:, .~...00·.~0.-.1 q 2--t ..-••·········-·················
. ·-··· t7=---···'·--·· ,. - ?·····-······· ·./~...••./7. : ~ Lk,:......- -··-············-··············-······
....... .,,(.~.. 4 I ... ,_,.._. ....._..d._.r/f ,~y...... " /4 :....~-• ,C- 7 ~_,,,f, _,/ -····················-······

r

·--·· ..-(. '· '-· ,,1,11--···· .~Jv· ...-..•···-·· , .. ·-·'······-. ·············-··-···········•·························-··-······
74, > ' a ca.ta.. ···-· ·-·. ···-··-· ...•..-· •·····•· ·- ,.,. ·-· ····-· ···-·-.....•

/

- / • 213, A.. ··············--···,.············· , c/··· ······························-············ ····-·······-················-···-·····-···-·····

-••••••-•••••••••••-j•_-, ... ' •·•••••••••••••••••••••-•••···••·• ••- •••'•••-·••Y••••-•- •• •-••'••••••••• f•• •"1":~.;'1 JwJ ••••••••••••u•••

........,...,4,-- z'"/ '• -· ,..~.. h.. ·-··-·.t-v...(51 ..d~, ::4 et--(;.?-.. -::: .

···················--············-······-··-·······················t~.:..:._.a._._'[?~~ _ .
..tea.«.«.±. A.



PROOF OF APPROPRIATION

. 151
Permit No •·--······-······

Recording fee paid

Receipt No... 'i...?..._.J/.......
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,r , , ,, , . , ,
rerm A

• 5uh;zz7c.....•.
······--····-···-···--··-L~...__perm:,fNo. )/:.o...J.£_, tSSued by lhe Stnte Engmce~· o~e Sta e of Oregon

(Heerroir r Enlurperent)

for the appropriation of ....D..,..3J(.... second-feet of the waters of J;~.. -· ··---··-····
in accordance with the tenor of such permit and the limitations endorsed thereon by the State Engineer,

began the actual construction of the works described the.rein on the .1!J..9.. day of /Jtr~ , 1o.%.0
being within the time limitation as fixed in said permit for the beginning of construction work. . . .

/gau.an.rhau.Euham.and..ala.la..au.mnaat.......t .,.... ·••fPN';" .....,. llA1< '"'--~~ --II.....,.. .,.,.~r I a.nd ,...... f11J\1\'6r ll(I, li'J 11,1110\an t at .....,., ~1111i1.-,,o j lo r-d.1l, ·r-Ud•
.....1/.?:td -~ . . . d...!£.w. Wl.~..i1L.J.1=L. ...L2t.!k..,1 cY...~.../i ~..Ji. .
"-'""''"'• &nd ..,, • dltlGnal w.noaJJo,

0
~-.:W. ..., "'"' to~:Y,"" u, lallh.

~lfl.2.l-::. :i'ia.£.~.~.:!.ilM, .........•........................................... _ -···-····
/8. /c. / WITNE~S WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand ;J}~s .6-:: dnyJJ .a..o/-··········• 19£.J...
' !. 4.l!.!:!.. 9..-!f:J. . .<.~.t.a.rJ/.!4 f.tw✓.l.... . f!K.. 12 {f.~?:-F····· ········· - .

(l'J'CNQ \ A{ldrou) ,-L. l8Jp 1H1ro of Appll

Pill oat. det&ck. ud D.a.lt to UM !Stcftt&r7 . SU.u1, W&lft Doud. 8--. Ot10IL,



T

Fer B

NOTICE OF COl\1PLETION OF CONS'l'RUCTION

I, .....__JY.~....J.!._.§§:ygg·~·········-········································• the holder of Application No... .?:!.?.~····-• being
....................................................Permit No. .4512..........., issued by the State Engineer o:f the State of Oregon

(Easervor r Elaret ent)

for the appropriation of .._2.~.i.9.__.. second-feet of the waters of 19.~~.~ ...Q.f~~~·-···············-···········--·····­
in accordance with the tenor of such permit and the limitations endorsed thereon by the State Engineer,

have completed the construction of the works described therein the .25th... clay of ...Ma.J,. ..1-.~.?.'.?.., 19·-·····•
being within the time limitation as fixed in said permit or extended by the State Water Board for the
completion of consti·uction work.

Remarks· -··-········-···········--·······--···········-···· ·····························································-······-·············..·········If t?se worb bu• • lfft cas:-,acit.:t lhao u «k,cribtd. ln the permit, or JOO hal'e ddll\lltlr ab:i.ndocu:d 1·oar plan oC lrrlcaUn1 11.nr ct I.ho la.odl, dacrlbed

••••••• ....••••••••• ..••-•• ..••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• ..••••• ..•••u•..••••- ·••••• Oooouooooo,oooooooo,,,00000,,,,,,,,,,,00000♦0••••••••••••••·•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
ln ,_, perm.U. )OU would • "'&'-- tn onkr &hat ov ffCIClll'd.t ...., IIOt bl -..-r11, .-cu••'-"4

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand gs..2SOE!lay,or .MS,I?5, 19.......

....Gran.tg....~.~!rn.,.._Qr.e.a2:o.•...!i,.J. ...D i:i,........ .i::.. (}t,····!· .,.-0:a.. .. .. .. ··················-·-·······
(Present Address ) (dlgatures of Appllt nt)

Jl'III GUl, dttac.h. and mll to the Becretar, Btate Wat.c,- noa.rd, 8ak11'1, Ort1cm. Jl'ona D atictaW lit u lA rwurli•• rin,crMI .wk U bMlr-9 I.ban one rear bu
been allewd fer C!OIIU'lkllon.

' ,, t1 , ....



T , , , , , ; , ,
Perm C

. 22772:%...­
···········-······-····-························.Pertflft No. -'f.-!J../...~..._, 1ssued by the State Engineer of the State of Oregon

nrotr or Elans«eat) p f,
for the appropriation of~.//:.°-. second-feet of the waters of clo.tl:U4l.J <.(/}.-t'JAU.t,, _.._._ _.
in accordance with the tenor of such permit and the limitations endorsed thereon by the State Engineer,
complete.ly applied the water to a beneficial use, on the ..ff..1:1:-. ...- ..... day of ..~-···················•• 19&.§.. ,
being the time limitation as fixed in said permit or extended by the State Water Board for the complete
application of water to a beneficial use.

Remarks· ····-··-·····-·····-·····················-················.. ·-········ ..··--··--·--·--·········--··········································----···········It 11,U ol th• 'ftUI ,:ruled la lbt penai l, )ad QOI "-a n:iu, am,Ut'd to btndlul~ 1u.1t. )'OU tlmukl 10 t.l•t.t. 10 Lbal delltu&UtQ\ apeirt,r,rlatan lc&7

................................................................................._ ·-••·--••·••····-············ .._ -..--.- -..-
bare totlot.

.......~ ·~VITNESS WHEREo/,, I have hereunto set my band this~!/:~y of ..~ :, l~f .
.....dia/J@ _.fwt/4 it. cl'M. ff-/ -·(y21, .. ··"' )J~ e ······-·········· - .

fJ'l"IIMOl A.ddttN, -;-: (61tU•IUlt ot 11111lcuO

it eut, detach, and mall to the tereturn, Btuta Water pound, Baler, 0rerun,

If



r. 1-105
7172

June 1l, 196

mnest J alash, MD
1112 Richcan Knoll
Fullerton, Calitomia 926}2

Dear Dootor Y.alah1

I have your application for a change in point or
diversion tor an exieting water right involving the waters of
Loueo Cruek and accomp&nying map.

Fifteen dollars from your l}O obeok bas been credited
to thia application as shomn by our enclosed receipt Ho. 1198.

The application bas been tiled and designated.
application No. 'V-105.

Itec 5 or the application should be completed to
identify the londs involved in the proposed. chango in point ot
divoraion. I ban cade pencilled entries to ahov the entirety
of the vater right evidenced by the certificate recorded at
Pl189 74}2, State Rocord or ''nter Ristits Certiricatee, in the
name of , J, Savage

Mith reference to itei:i 14 and the mp, it appears that
00re than one point of diversion is indicated by the ciap. If you
intend to irrinte by means of a portable pup, moving the pump
vith enoh change of the sprinkler pipes, it vill be neceaea.ry
"or you to list tho location of each end of travel of tho pimp.

,jince the dil.'to.noo between the old and nev points or
diversion is noro than one-quarter of a mile the law ruquiren
that notice or the propcoed ohange be p.1bliahod at leaet once a
veek for three conacc:itiTe wel:lka 1r. a nevapaper printed and having
general circulation in Josephine County.

It is neoeasary that you eub:llit a deposit or:}() tovard
coot of publication of notice. I: the actual cost iu leue than "0,
ve vill refund tho difference. If it is ore than ~}(), ve vill bill
:,ou for the difference.



Ernost J. · 'alah, M.D. 2 June ll, 196¥

Plea■e specif:, which newspaper ;•ou vant the notice
published in

Very truly yours,

CERIS L. '.tHEELER
State Engineer

By
James w. 0a"8r, Jr., Aaeiatnnt

JC±eh

enclosure - application
receipt



Bonmber 15, 1927

r, T J. Sarao,
Grants Pano, OrCi;On

D-.r Sira

I have received your proof of appropriation of ater
under Perndt lo. 4612 accompanied by a reply from Jr
Tom I'~ P.. .re.. roconmentins thnt a at r richt certificate
be inued for 2-1. e.cre::i. Receipt 1::i aloo ao :nowledi,ed of
the 1.00 uul:nitted aa a cortiflcato rooorw J8 foo and you.
will find onoloeoJ. r.i:r onloial rooo1pt ITo. 7~1 thorofor.

'lhie proor Al>PO&l':i to be in proper for, CJJ1 will soon
be tllken up fox· t.'w 1:Jouc..."lCO of a tor riot certificato

llmc. Lupe:-,
Stato :Crci oer



December 30, 1926,

Ir, • , Savage,
R.R. l, Box 32G,
Grants Pass, OreP,On.

Dear Sir:

In roply to our lotter of Deoombor :!7th,
you aro advicod tha.t blanks for mking final proof
of npproprintion ot TT3ter under yonr "omit no. 4512
ero orardod to om R, Porco, wator mastor of your
district, BO!ll8 ti!!lo aeo for an iuspeotion and report
as to issuance of a wator rit cortiiouto.

'.:'ho post.oar.i addressed to :,ou 1·eoontl;1 v,rns
mo.ilod through orror, and we hope you ,·,ill pardon the
mictc.l:D, You ~ <1icroc;:ird. the notico,

Yours very truly,

n. Rhoa Lupor,
State "Jngineor.



R.P.D SO.I. GRANTS PASS. OREC0N. ;.o~(.2)' 19,e6



1r, J• Savage,
'Routo l,
Grants Pass, Oregon

Dear S1rz
•

Jlay 3, 1926.

Blanks for sub¢tting final proof of ap­
propr1at1on of wato1· undor your Permit ?To. 4612
ha.ve been to:rwarded to Ur. Tom R. Poarce, wntGr !ll!IJ3-
ter of your district, who ill mko an inspection
and assist in completing tho p:roof.

After tha proof has been properly filled
out and signed before a notary pablic, it should be
returned to this office with $l00 for tho purpose
of recording the water right certlf1cate 1n the
county records

Yours very truly,

H.
Rhen Luper,
State Bng1neer.



October 1. 1925.

Ir, , J. arago,
Route l, Box 32,
Gl"alltl!' ?.lsr, Oregon.

Doar Ir:

I am u1 reoeipt of your letter of
optember 28th, making application for a hl'­
tber extenaloD of Us mi&tr P&r.:11.t So. 4612.

'rhl • natter baa been given oa.rotul
oona148ration. and you wlll be allowed until
October 1st. 192:>0 within 1'!11oh to coapletely
apply the •ator to the propo aed use under
the aboYe porml t.

Your• respeottully-0

H.
Rhea Luper,
State Eq:ineer.



STATE ENGINEEF
RECEIVED



Ootober 6, 1924.

Jr, • J Savage,
Route 1, Box 54.,
Grants Paae, Oregon.

Dear Sir:

I gm in receipt of your lotter of
Ootober 2nd making application tor o. turtber
extenalon of time •1thin fh1oh to oompleto:cy
apply the water to the propoeed uae under your
Pei,aj.t no. 4512.

This matter has been given oaretul
oons1derat1on, and you will be allond witll
Ootober lat, 1925, w1thin which to oompletely
apply tho we.ter to the proposed use 1m4er the
above permit,

B.
Rhea Luper,
State Enginoer,



I





Extension of ime

!It;.:,· :.!9th, 1923.

tr, 4. J, Savo,
• ¥.D. 1,
Gran:a .ass. Or9r,on. ....

I am i: roceipt of your leto: of May 20th
.-,1Jtl1l.;, 1o!,lPl1oa.tlon tor an extension or t1mo w1 thin whioh
to completely apply the wator undor appl:lcat1on nwuber
7172. J>Ol':!11t uurnboT 4612.

1h1a m~ttor ho.a boen givon onretul oons1der­
ation a:nd ye,u \Y1ll be allom>d u.:1t1l October l, 192<: with­
in w•rloh to eomplotely apply tllo wator to tho propoood
,e '...:11.l• •• t:.ia ..,r::.1 t.

':ruuting you v:111 find \.h1o ca.tist&otol"J Md
will bo able to cooplete your devolopnent. I am,

Ver; reapecti'ully,

H
Peroy .l. Cuppcr,
3to.te .bngineor.



M.L.OPDYCKE. WATE MATEN

orrcror
WATER MASTER

DISTRICT No. 16
TATEOF OREGON

GRANTS PASS
OREGON

Mey 28, 1923.

Ur. Percy A, Cupper,
State Engineer,
Salem, Oregon.

Dear Sir:

Idr. w. J. Savage, the holder of Application No.
7172, Permit No. 4512, was in the office this morning and
asked for an extension of time in hich to apply the water
to his lend under said permit. The reason for this extension
is:

That in completing his ditch he run into a lot of
rock that delayed him in its completion and he wishes to
level hie land before apl)lying the water, as there is some
of it that he cannot reach until he does level it,

I know the conditions relative to this request a.nd
would recommend that the extension be granted.

Yours very truly,



October f), J.922.

tr. ,. . . Se.-.age,
Route l, Jlox 54
Grantt PasE, Oregon.

Doer ir:

Thi!' is to ruiviee you that tho State ,;a.ter 'floard e.t n

rteetinp, hold Septw.rer 2'i1.h, you wore granted 11.r1 extension of

tire until June l, 2923 within ziich to co.plete construction

work under per-..it 'lo. 4512.

Yours Vflry truJ y,

R. IJ. Pot.tor,
recrotary.

,



llq 10th, 192.'l.

nr. w. J. Sa'f11&8,
79ute 0, l, /ox E4,
Omnts Pu.ca. Oroi,,11.

Rs.mlta.. 45l3,

1 :r.i in i-.s•lllt ,)f your l•ttor o: ~Y 9ti. l
mak'ne mpl1oat 1on for n extension of tie within 2f£
\'lh1oh to OO':"plei. th• e 8 traoUOA \ ork under your f
A,nli=tlon Ro. 7172, ~mlt Teo. 451%• tlXld I will
::e3ct:r10.id to t!lo State ator lio~l'd Lhat &D o:ciioualon
ot tiriO 'be nl .••cl uut1l ,Tli.llO l 11~. 19~. W1 thin
-;.biol\ to oc::iplete the ooi1atrix:tlq11 w~ und01• th.i.b
pocit.

PercJ .1. C'i:lppor,
Stnto Er.gmtnr.



7
14...
3»•"'..>
$
t
>



j.pplleo.U.on 10. 7112.

r • e Savage,
Baute ho. l. »ox M.
Gmnta Pa•s. Oregon.

Dear Jir,

]lay lOtill, 1922•

feunU J!o, 1,512,
1 em in reoeipt ot your lt:Jtter ol .,;:,.'19th

llltlk1U8 &'PJ.)U.Oa.t ion t:lr en extGtns1oa ot til1.a withb.
wbi~h tJ oomplotu tho oonatniotivn worll: under :,onr
J.ppl!CJJ.Ation Ho. 7171., ?ennH l o. 4512, .nd I -:;111
noa,:: oad. to tho Jtate W&ter Board that u.n nt.c:m11on
of tirle 'bo !f?O-.rvod un,11 June lat. 1923, ·,,lt'11n
hiah to complete the construotion work undo this
P9mit.

a.
Percy A.. Otrppor,
Stpto Enginsor.





717l

/..pr 11 l".., 1920

~~ ..C- .. • , ,(). • v~«:.t, ..,U..

er ''-- 'gr-3th yo n7I £nip.lies!a: Vo. Tl?, oa, +ori» so. 4l,
to<;wthor 1,it r ;,1 le !'l"1nt, r•~.lol1 lc,i !loun C.!f>rO\Od. urd 1• 11,.•,iml !•! tl:!1· O~.'cl:co.

/



• :r. .. L Opd '7C:ro•
Gran's Pss,
Creon,

-'lcloood ploa.sc find .n;;• otf1o1al roceip. Jo. 7•!67

for •7. f.O, whlc". 11 iO'l?l t. • :ltl tr:i.uipittt1d witti '·!•Plion .lou for

J?ur a to n ::, ropr 1a tc v:!l. tc>r 1n t.hc n:.,., of i7 ;; S:w .:;o. I tlCl

b-ia boou ml l'~EWcd 717:. :. 'ln pl! cod on I ilo lu o.h1s ot 'ico mid

\0 "1 TOflj'O'l l,f 111:,


